TEAM STANDINGS

Crown Tuesday 8-Ball

Week 4
Team
Captain? No!
Ben Squibbed
Man vs Pool
Motley Cues
Just Enough
Working On It
Chalk & Awe
Cuefessionals
Better Without You
Give Me A Break
We're Solids, Right?
Where's Larry

WKS

A A W A P W W WWPKMSPBMW

Won
12.5
16.5
16.5
11.0
9.0
9.0
8.5
11.0
10.0
7.0
8.0
7.0

Lost
5.5
7.5
7.5
7.0
9.0
9.0
9.5
13.0
14.0
11.0
16.0
17.0

%
0.694
0.688
0.688
0.611
0.500
0.500
0.472
0.458
0.417
0.389
0.333
0.292

Points
440
458
780
301
539
501
280
563
406
403
433
411



Games
31
32
62
18
43
29
18
33
22
19
22
24
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