TEAM STANDINGS

Crown Tuesday 8-Ball

Week 4

Team	WKS	Won	Lost	%	Points
Captain? No!	3	12.5	5.5	0.694	440
Ben Squibbed	4	16.5	7.5	0.688	458
Man vs Pool	4	16.5	7.5	0.688	780
Motley Cues	3	11.0	7.0	0.611	301
Just Enough	3	9.0	9.0	0.500	539
Working On It	3	9.0	9.0	0.500	501
Chalk & Awe	3	8.5	9.5	0.472	280
Cuefessionals	4	11.0	13.0	0.458	563
Better Without You	4	10.0	14.0	0.417	406
Give Me A Break	3	7.0	11.0	0.389	403
We're Solids, Right?	4	8.0	16.0	0.333	433
Where's Larry	4	7.0	17.0	0.292	411

Games